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Product Name
Synonyms

Cat No.

CAS Number
Molecular Formula
Formula Weight

Chemical Name

2,3-Dihydrofuran

M10663
1191-99-7
C4HGBO

70.09

Analytical data HPLC: 98% purity | NMR: Consistent with structure
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